CAPITOL FLAG REQUEST FORM

If you would like to request a flag flown over the US Capitol through the office of Senator Enzi, please
complete and mail the following form with check or money order. Cash will not be accepted.

Flag Price Total With

Type Of Flag

3 x 5 Nylon $9.00
3 x5 Cotton $9.25
4 x 6 Nylon $13.50
5 x 8 Nylon $18.00
5 x 8 Cotton $20.00

TOTAL*

Flag Flying
Fee

$13.05
$13.30
$17.55
$22.05
$24.05

Total With Both
Flying and Quantity Total Amount
Shipping Fees

$17.05

$17.30
$21.55
$26.05
$28.05

*Make check or money order payable to “Keeper of the Stationery.” Please do not staple check to order form.
Payment must accompany order form. Do NOT fax or email order form separately.

Flag to be flown for whom:
Occasion and date of (if applicable):

Date flag must be received by:

Mailing Instructions (flag will be sent to this address)

Name

Address

City, State, Zip Code

Name of Requestor
Telephone Number

Date

Please send this form and your check made payable to “Keeper of the Stationary” to:

U.S. Senator Michael B. Enzi
Attn: Flag Staff
400 S. Kendrick Avenue, Suite 303
Gillette, Wyoming 82716

If you have any questions, please contact my Washington, DC office at: (888) 250-1879
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