CAPITOL FLAG REQUEST FORM

If you would like to request a flag flown over the US Capitol through the office of Senator Enzi, please complete and mail the following form **with** check or money order. Cash will not be accepted.

Total With Both

Flag Price Total With

Type Of Flag	T mg T Tree	Flag Flying Fee	Flying and Shipping Fees	Quantity	Total Amount
3 x 5 Nylon	\$9.00	\$13.05	\$17.05		
3 x 5 Cotton	\$9.25	\$13.30	\$17.30		
4 x 6 Nylon	\$13.50	\$17.55	\$21.55		
5 x 8 Nylon	\$18.00	\$22.05	\$26.05		
5 x 8 Cotton	\$20.00	\$24.05	\$28.05		
			f the Stationery ." I Do <u>NOT</u> fax or en		raple check to order form. separately.
Flag to be flown for whom:					
Occasion and date of (if applicable):					
Date flag must be received by:					
Address _			lag will be sent to th	, 	
City, Stati	c, Zip Code				
Name of	Requestor _		Da	nte	
Telephone	e Number				

Please send this form and your check made payable to "Keeper of the Stationary" to:

U.S. Senator Michael B. Enzi Attn: Flag Staff 400 S. Kendrick Avenue, Suite 303 Gillette, Wyoming 82716

If you have any questions, please contact my Washington, DC office at: (888) 250-1879